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Pfedni Kopanina bézi
2023-02-25 Predni Kopanina
Skolicka 60m bez ¢asomiry

start ~ 10:31:00 | 2017 and younger | registered: 0

rank rank/cat. # name year team
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Pfedni Kopanina bézi
2023-02-25 Predni Kopanina

mladsi pripravka 300 m
start ~ 10:40:26 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 13

rank rank/cat.

1 1/holky

2 2/holky

3 1/kluci

4 2/kluci

5 3/holky

6 4/holky

7  5S/holky

8 6/holky

9  7/holky
10 8/holky
11 3/kluci
12 9/holky
13 4/kluci

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
126
111
121
118
122
109
102
108
104
115
112
133
110

name year team finish
KLARA DOMINOVA 2016 SK HRADCANY 01:19
SOFIE SINAGLOVA 2015 PSK OLYMP PRAHA 01:20
KAREL KOUBIK 2015 UNETICE 01:20
JAROMIR KOLAJA 2015 SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING 01:24
ELISKA ZACHAROVA 2016 HOSTIVICE 01:24
ZUZANA NEZERKOVA 2016 TUCHOMERICE 01:31
ALICE BREZINOVA 2015 HOSTIVICE 01:32
NATALIE NARWA 2015 HOSTIVICE 01:33
EVA BREZINOVA 2016 HOSTIVICE 01:34
TEREZA PLOTENA 2015 STATENICE 01:36
DANIK STAFEK 2016 HOSTIVICE 01:36
HELENA KOVAROVA 2015 02:44
FILIPPOS SAVVA 2015 PRAHAG6 03:17
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delay
00:00
00:00
00:01

00:05
00:05
00:12
00:13
00:13
00:15
00:16
00:17
01:25
01:57
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Predni Kopanina bézi
2023-02-25 Predni Kopanina

starsSi pripravka 600 m
start ~ 10:46:52 | 2012 - 2014 | registered: 13

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
1/holky
2/kluci
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
3/kluci
4/Kkluci
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky
5/kluci
8/holky
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#
149
114
129
123
119
127
106
128
117
116
120
107
103

name
VASEK FROLIK
DOMINIKA BRAZDOVA
DANIEL HRADECKY
ANEZKA ZACHAROVA
KRISTYNA VINKLEROVA
ADINA GUCKLEROVA
ANTONIN CERNOHORSKY
MIKULAS SLAVIK
ALZBETA SMRKOVSKA
ADELA SMRKOVSKA
ELISKA ZUCHOVSKA
BEDRICH KOLAJA
KARLA BREZINOVA

year
2012
2013
2013
2014
2012
2013
2014
2012
2014
2014
2012
2013
2013

team

ATLETIKA RADOTIN - ADRIEN TEAM

BUBENEC

HOSTIVICE
PODEBRADY

PRAHA 6 - REPY

LESNi BEZCI STATENICE

TRI CLUB CESKA LiPA
TRI CLUB CESKA LiPA
AO MUSTANG

VLIO

HOSTIVICE

finish

02:23
02:30
02:34
02:47
02:50
02:52
02:53
02:56
02:59
03:08
03:10
03:15
03:16
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00:00
00:06
00:10
00:24
00:27
00:28
00:30
00:33
00:35
00:45
00:46
00:52
00:53
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Predni Kopanina bézi
2023-02-25 Predni Kopanina
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mladsi Zactvo 1200m
start ~ 10:54:58 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 8

rank

1
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/Kkluci

2/Kluci

1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky

#
124
101
105
113
150
130
132
131

name year team finish
MATYAS DOMIN 2011 HC HVEZDA PRAHA 04:35
FRANTISEK BENES 2010 JOSKATEL TRI TEAM 05:20
JULIE CERNOHORSKA 2010 LESNi BEZCI STATENICE 05:21
NELA PRADOVA 2010 PRAHA 05:23
MICHAELA FROLIKOVA 2010 05:32
SOFIE ROUT 2010 05:34
BARBORA LIKUSOVA 2011 05:37
VERONIKA TAFIJCUKOVA 2010 06:45
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00:00
00:44
00:45
00:48
00:56
00:58
01:01

02:09
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Predni Kopanina bézi
2023-02-25 Predni Kopanina
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starsSi Zactvo 1200 m results

start ~ 10:54:58 | 2008 - 2009 | registered: 1

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
1 1/Kluci 125 MICHAEL JERABEK 2009 FCPK PREDN{ KOPANINA 04:45 00:00
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Predni Kopanina bézi
2023-02-25 Predni Kopanina
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hlavni zavod 6 km results

start ~ 12:32:17 | 2007 and older | registered: 44

rank rank/cat. finish
1 1/M20 39 KRYSTOF ALEXA 2003 BUSTEHRAD 21:02 00:00
2 1/M35 33 JIRi CHYBA 1979 NUTREND SPECIALIZED 22:03 01:01
3 2/M35 5  JAN LINHART 1984 PRAHA 23:26 02:23
4 1/[m]15 3 ADAM CADA 2008 DUKLA PRAHA 23:55 02:53
5 1/M55 9  FRANTISEK SEDLAK 1963 PIVNICE BILY BERANEK 24:08 03:05
6 1/M45 1 VLADIMIR BENES 1969 JOSKATEL TRI TEAM 24:37 03:35
7 2/M55 45 JINDRICH MATEJKA 1963 DEXTER CYCLING 24:51 03:48
8 3/M35 28  JAN JURAK 1981 DEKANKA TEAM 25:08 04:06
9 2/M20 34 PAVELVLK 1991 ORIGINAL 1869 PRIBRAM 25:13 04:11
10 2/M45 36 JIRi NEUMAN 1974 KAMENNY PRIVOZ 25:18 04:15
11 3/M20 25  JAN TALAVANA 1995 PRAHA 11 25:38 04:36
12 3/M55 19 TOMAS NOHEJL 1967 SK DNF/DYNAFIT 25:51 04:49
13 3/M45 31  ROMAN MATYAS 1970 MATY TRAINING CENTRUM 25:53 04:51
14 4/M35 27 ROBERT SARA 1980 ROZTOKY 25:57 04:55
15  4/M45 24 VLADIMIR VESELY 1971 MELNIK CHLOUMEK 26:03 05:00
16 5/M35 40 JIRI JELINEK 1981 STEFKO RUNNING TEAM 26:06 05:03
17 4/M20 41 MARTIN VIKTORA 1989 CK 1967 CESKA KAMENICE 26:10 05:07
18 5/M45 4 PETR GINZEL 1972 T) DUKLA PRAHA 26:16 05:14
19 1/245 20 HELENA POBORSKA 1978 KERTEAM 26:56 05:54
20 4/M55 17 JIRi TUREK 1962 CHALOUPKY 27:15 06:13
(21) 2/245 16  PETRA STIBALOVA 1976 BROUMY 27:15 06:13
22 6/M35 30 VACLAV SLAIS 1982 LETISTE PRAHA 27:32 06:30
23 7/M35 12 VACLAV STAFEK 1980 HOSTIVICE 28:24 07:22
24 8/M35 21 LUBOS PLOTENY 1982 SHERPAS 28:33 07:30
25 1/Z35 7  KATERINA NARWA 1985 HOSTIVICE 28:33 07:30
26 5/M55 29 TOMAS BLODEK 1967 LETISTE PRAHA 28:49 07:47
27 9/M35 43 VACLAV VASEK 1980 MEDICALELIX PRAHA 28:57 07:55
28 10/M35 11 JINDRICH SRB 1985 ROZTOKY 29:05 08:02
29 2/735 2 KLARA BREZINOVA 1979 HOSTIVICE 29:17 08:15
30 5/M20 32 ONDREJ ZACEK 1994 KLADNO 29:28 08:26
31 6/M45 47  LIBOR ZACHAR 1978 HOSTIVICE 29:33 08:30
32 3/z245 48  ELISKA FRKOVA 1974 LESNi BEZCI STATENICE 30:25 09:23
33 1/Z55 6  KARLA MALISOVA 1960 SABZO 30:36 09:34
34 2/755 23 ANITA VESELA 1965 SDH CHLOUMEK 31:11 10:09
35 3/735 18  KATERINA FICNEROVA 1985 PRAHA 8 32:00 10:58
36 4/735 10 DANUSE SOLAROVA 1985 NEROZLUCNA DVOJKA 32:10 11:08
37 1/220 38 ZUZANA JELINKOVA 1989 STEFKO RUNNING TEAM 32:25 11:22
38 5/735 42 JANA KOLAJA EHLEROVA 1981 LIBEREC 32:37 11:34
39 4/745 37 MARTINA FRYBERTOVA 1971 KORYCANY, NERATOVICE 33:27 12:24
40 2/220 35 KRISTYNA STEMBEROVA 2000 KLADNO 33:28 12:26
41  6/M55 26 JAN JURAK 1947 MATZNER TYM 33:29 12:27
42 7/M55 15  ZDENEK ROUBAL 1953 PRAHA 6 34:08 13:06
43 3/720 8  DANA RAJKOVA 1992 VELKE PRILEPY 34:25 13:23
44 5/745 49  VERA NUNEZOVA 1972 PRAHA 37:1 16:09
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